
Compound Homme Pupille

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GAHIDE Paul RCM 275 265 540 21 21

Compound Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 NASSAR Timothé GPE 258 265 523 8 34

Compound Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 AMANI Dalila-Warda FOA 275 278 553 16 41

Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GAILLARD Matthys LAW 259 261 520 9 32

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 WATTIEZ Yohan ANT 283 289 572 32 28

2 GARGIULO Angelo FOA 277 278 555 17 42

3 GOEMAERE Cédric RCM 274 274 548 14 41

Compound Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 CHAVAL Anne_Sophie ANT 268 272 540 8 26

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DEPOITIER Julien CEN 291 292 583 43 17

2 VANDEPOELE Mathieu CMA 288 287 575 35 25

3 GERARD Nathan VAT 284 286 570 30 30

4 PARCHLINIAK Gaetan France 280 288 568 29 30

5 WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 284 281 565 25 35

Compound Dame Open

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 LARCIN Magalie GSR 266 270 536 12 35

Compound Homme Open

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DESWASMES Jean-Paul ACTR 238 262 500 6 34

2 FONTYN Thierry ASCTR 209 224 433 2 17
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Compound Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DUPAYS Anne-Claire LAW 281 281 562 22 38

2 DE NEVE Pierrette GPE 278 281 559 21 37

3 VANZEVEREN Barbara RCM 276 275 551 14 43

4 ERNOULD Fanfan GSR 264 270 534 15 30

5 MOTTET Véronique LAW 264 261 525 15 34

6 BILLY Benedicte CEN 248 266 514 7 33

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DENAYER Sébastien GSR 286 289 575 36 23

2 CLEREBAUT Philippe FOA 288 285 573 34 25

3 WATTIEZ Eddy ANT 280 286 566 26 34

4 DELVIGNE Olivier LAW 281 283 564 26 33

5 LATTAQUE Vincent ANT 283 274 557 20 37

5 BEKAERT Fabian ANT 280 277 557 20 37

7 FELIX Sébastien GAU 258 266 524 5 38

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 BRAEM Pascal VAT 286 284 570 30 30

2 PATERAKIS Akyla FOA 280 284 564 26 33

3 LAPORTE Jean claude GSR 280 279 559 20 39

4 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 277 281 558 19 40

5 DEPOORTER Jean Marie GSR 278 279 557 18 41

6 GENIN Jean-Marc FAO 273 277 550 14 42

7 VANDERGUCHT Patrick GSR 275 273 548 14 41

8 MERCIER Guy CEN 266 280 546 17 40

9 SLOOVEN Philippe CEN 270 268 538 14 39

10 DELAUNOIS Michel ABA 0 0 0

Compound Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 COSSE Lucette ACF 266 273 539 10 44

2 DEVOS Aline FOA 260 264 524 11 29

3 LEMETTI Nicole GSR 257 263 520 7 34
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Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GPE 292 287 579 39 21

2 MEES Bernard ACB 279 284 563 24 35

3 DE BEVERE Eric CMA 286 275 561 25 31

4 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 281 279 560 21 38

5 VAN ELVEN Francis CMA 272 284 556 25 34

6 MORTIER Willy FOA 274 281 555 21 32

7 GAHIDE Yves LFE 276 279 555 20 35

8 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 271 279 550 14 42

9 DENAYER Jean GSR 271 273 544 12 40

10 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 264 279 543 17 37

11 DELISSE Rudi CAT 259 275 534 14 35

12 DETIENNE Jean-Claude en chaise CEN 266 267 533 8 39

13 DELIVEYNE julien LFE 269 257 526 8 43

14 SCALISI Tony CEN 261 263 524 9 35

15 SEMMELING Jean GAU 260 263 523 9 32

16 URBAIN Roger LEF 0 0 0

Recurve Dame Pupille

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DAMBRIN Emma CMA 238 247 485 5 24

Recurve Dame Benjamine

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DE BEULE Marine CMA 223 243 466 10 15

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 ARGUELLES Léa LFU 230 256 486 11 14

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 264 265 529 16 22

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 DEINEKO Iliana FOA 286 280 566 32 23

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 LOUIS Quentin LIE 251 251 502 5 26

2 GUIOT Vincent FOA 247 253 500 9 26

3 VANHAMME Sen GSR 0 0 0
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Recurve Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 STAS Melody GSR 255 251 506 8 29

2 MABILLE Audrey LIE 214 215 429 3 13

3 SILVESTRI Tatiana PAC 215 209 424 10 16

Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VAN BULK Mathias FOA 283 282 565 32 21

2 VERLINDEN Léandre ACB 282 279 561 33 18

3 ROYEN Laurent FOA 280 280 560 28 24

4 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 264 271 535 16 25

5 SEPULCHRE Damien FAO 242 251 493 5 28

6 HOCINE Gregory PAC 251 241 492 12 15

7 MARTENS Pierre-Yves PAC 223 246 469 9 20

8 DUPONCHELLE Dimitri CAT 222 220 442 9 9

9 CLEMENT Jordan RCM 218 199 417 6 10

Recurve Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PIQUET Isabelle LEF 263 257 520 16 21

2 THIROT Wivine LFU 255 258 513 18 16

3 FLION Laurence LAS 254 254 508 13 22

4 DELINCE Stéphanie LIE 252 249 501 10 25

Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 GHISSE Michael WERVICQ sud 270 283 553 26 23

2 VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan PAC 276 275 551 21 29

3 THOMASSIN Charles ACB 275 272 547 23 22

4 LECLERC Michel CAS 269 273 542 16 30

5 TULUMELLO Hugo ADS 270 270 540 20 23

6 LEDANT Bruno LIE 264 275 539 20 25

7 D'HONT Philippe FAO 263 271 534 24 15

8 SARSOUT Sabri ACG 265 264 529 14 27

9 ARGUELLES Antonio LFU 261 265 526 15 25

10 STRUBBE Benny LFU 252 243 495 11 21

11 BOLLENS Philippe FAO 254 228 482 10 15

12 JAMOULLE Pascal LIE 241 229 470 7 13

13 BRAHY  Benoit LIE 235 233 468 9 14

14 CRAVIOLATI Alexandro GSR 218 225 443 9 8

Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 PEEREN Isabelle GSR 259 261 520 12 27

2 MAERTENS Catherine GSR 256 257 513 15 19

3 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 239 234 473 9 11

4 DEBAISIEUX Chantal CAT 242 211 453 8 10

5 PAULUS Dominique CEN 225 225 450 4 15

6 BAUDOUX Pamela GAU 147 158 305 1 4
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Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 CALLEWAERT Danny WTK 287 284 571 33 25

2 VANDENEDE Thierry LAS 272 277 549 21 29

3 ESTIEVENART Philippe LAW 265 267 532 21 20

4 MALEVE Vincent LAW 251 269 520 18 20

5 CUSUMANO Joseph LIE 255 256 511 19 19

6 VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard FAO 254 245 499 13 24

7 VANDUFFEL Jacques LAS 231 253 484 9 16

8 DI COSIMO Francesco ACG 212 227 439 5 10

Recurve Dame Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VAN STEVENS Marie-Claire AMV 263 253 516 15 16

2 BILLET Marie-Louise FOA 252 242 494 8 19

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 HEYVAERT Etienne NVL 277 279 556 27 23

2 COMMERMAN Hugo GSW 269 270 539 16 30

3 DELCOMINETTE Guy FOA 254 269 523 16 23

4 PETRONS Joel LFU 240 242 482 8 14

5 RANDLE Daniel CMA 219 239 458 6 20

6 REIBER Guy GSR 167 220 387 6 10

7 BUYL Ronny GSW Abandon 0 0 0

Nu Recurve Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 FELIX Matthieu GAU 126 149 275 0 6

Nu Recurve Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre GAU 223 226 449 8 15

2 CARRETTE Joëlle CMA 230 211 441 4 14

Nu Longbow Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 ANDRE Jean-François ECA 229 217 446 7 11

2 DENECKERE Christophe RCM 225 216 441 3 15

3 MARCHI Dimitri RCM 183 167 350 3 8

4 AERTS Marie ECA 114 130 244 1 2

Nu Longbow Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 COLLETTE Patricia CMA 146 141 287 2 6

2 DANEELS Philippe CMA 104 93 197 1 1

Débutant

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 LIBOTTE Stéphane LAJ 265 264 529 12 28

2 SARSOUT Norah ACG 249 264 513 13 22

3 VANDENEDE Noah LAS 157 152 309 2 2
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Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

DEINEKO Iliana 566

VAN BULK Mathias 565

ROYEN Laurent 560

VANDERGUCHT Jonathan 535

VANDERVEKEN Arnaud 529

PEEREN Isabelle 520

LEDANT Bruno 539

CUSUMANO Joseph 511

LOUIS Quentin 502

VANDENEDE Thierry 549

FLION Laurence 508

VANDUFFEL Jacques 484

ARGUELLES Antonio 526

THIROT Wivine 513

STRUBBE Benny 495

D'HONT Philippe 534

VANDENHOOFDEN Bernard 499

SEPULCHRE Damien 493

VANCRAEYNEST Jonathan 551

HOCINE Gregory 492

MARTENS Pierre-Yves 469

DAMBRIN Emma 485

DE BEULE Marine 466

RANDLE Daniel 458

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

WATTIEZ Yohan 572

WATTIEZ Eddy 566

WATTIEZ Anthony 565

CLEREBAUT Philippe 573

PATERAKIS Akyla 564

MORTIER Willy 555

VANDEPOELE Mathieu 575

DE BEVERE Eric 561

VAN ELVEN Francis 556

DENAYER Sébastien 575

LAPORTE Jean claude 559

DEPOORTER Jean Marie 557

VANDEN HOECK Maurice 579

DE NEVE Pierrette 559

EUDIER Jean-Pierre 543

DEPOITIER Julien 583

MERCIER Guy 546

SLOOVEN Philippe 538

DELVIGNE Olivier 564

DUPAYS Anne-Claire 562

MOTTET Véronique 525

VANZEVEREN Barbara 551

GOEMAERE Cédric 548

GAHIDE Paul 540

LEJEUNE Paul 558

GAHIDE Yves 555

DELIVEYNE julien 526

8 LFE 1639

7 LAW 1651

8 RCM 1639

5 GPE 1681

6 CEN 1667

2 CMA 1692

4 GSR 1691

Total

1 ANT 1703

2 FOA 1692

7 PAC 1512

8 CMA 1409

5 LFU 1534

6 FAO 1526

3 LIE 1552

4 LAS 1541

Total

1 FOA 1691

2 GSR 1584
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